Issue 1.3 (11/05/22) Page 1 of 3
Carbon Dioxide and Temperature Sensor c/w LED
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-GS-CD-T51 is a  range of cost effective wall mounted
CO2 and temperature sensors. The units have the option of a
multi-coloured LED CO2 indicator, displaying thresholds of
air quality in enclosed spaces (i.e. school classrooms, offices,
gymnasiums, theatres etc). The units incorporate “Automatic

● 15 year calibration interval
Product Specifications
Order Codes
AX-GS-CD-T51EI Space Mounted CO2 Sensor 1 x 4-20mA o/p
AX-GS-CD-T51EIT Space Mounted CO2 Sensor 1 x 4-20mA & thermistor temp o/p
AX-GS-CD-T51EV Space Mounted CO2 Sensor 1 x 0-10Vdc o/p
AX-GS-CD-T51EVT Space Mounted CO2 Sensor 1 x 0-10Vdc & thermistor temp o/p
AX-GS-CD-T51EL Space Mounted CO2 & Temperature Sensor 2 x Analogue outputs c/w LED
AX-GS-CD-T51ELT Space Mounted CO2 & Temperature Sensor 2 x Analogue outputs c/w LED & thermistor
Sensor Type: Non-dispersive Infra-red, gold plated optics
CO2 Range: 0-2,000ppm standard (0-5,000 option) (0ppm=0V or 4mA)
Temperature Range: -T51EL 0 to 50˚C
Calibration Interval: 15 years